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‘ Dos| Temps ‘Class Nom Prénom | Cat Sexe CMou LIC | Club
287 00:43:24 1 DARRIN Sébastien S M LIC 1416245 Limoges Athlé
351 00:45:25 2 | SUSEILLOND Olivier V2 M LIC 1209493 LAC St Dizier Leyrenne
275 00:45:52 3 | CHANIVOT Ludovic S M LIC 1488454 km 42
206 00:46:54 4 GRANY Julien S M LIC 211182 Lyon Athlétisme
260 00:47:12 5 | DUFETEL Jérémie S M LIC 1743721 LEYRENNE AC
266 00:48:12 6 | ALMEIDA Antonio S M LIC 1445930 KM 42
359 00:48:56. 7 POTTIER Yohan S M LIC 1718944 KM 42
254 00:49:59 8 BONNEFONT Rémi S M LIC 1719904 Team Triathlon 87
269 00:50:12. 9 ' FOURGNAUD Rémy S M CM Intersport
297 00:50:46. 10 ' TROISPOUX Florian S M LIC 1652394 Limoges Athlé
252 00:51:04 11 BALLOT Sébastien S M CM Limoges
389 00:51:22| 12 COSSE Benoit S M CM La Roche sur Yon
243 00:51:54/ 13 COLLIN Jean-Raphaél S M CM Limoges
376 00:51:58 14 PATRICIO Manuel V2 M LIC 110337425 CS Feytiat
282 00:52:09 15 REDON Gaétan S M LIC 1674186 KM 42
224 00:52:10 16 MIDOU Philippe Vi M LIC 1745204 Km 42 St Just le Martel
256 00:52:21 17 MERLE Emmanuel Vi M LIC 1227402 ASSJ
242 00:52:33 18 'MERCIER Nicolas Vi M CM Limoges
251 00:52:56) 19 MERLE Sébastien S M Ccm Limoges
365 00:53:36. 20 LAURENT Frédéric S M CcM AS Legrand
216 00:53:42 21 LEFORT Yoan S M CcMm Les godasses ambazacoises
374 00:53:56. 22 'MARTIN Julien C M CM ST Dizier Leyrenne
270 00:54:07 23 GEORGES Fabien S M LIC 1647005 AS Leves
392 00:54:11 24 VIVIEN Yannick S M CM Limoges
222 00:54:14 25 BLONDE Sébastien S M LIC 1573634 MBDA Sport Athlétisme
362 00:54:44 26 SARRE Stéphane V1 M LIC 1408180 Limoges Athlé
236 00:54:52 27 CHAMPAGNOL Thomas S M CcM Verneuil
202 00:55:01 28 |VAUZELLE Dominique V2 M LIC 1509162 Limoges Athlé
377 00:55:05 29 FEUILLARD Christophe V2 M LIC A61512C Team Tri 87
295 00:55:11 30 PORCHEZ Adeline S F LIC 1441217 KM 42
355 00:56:21 31 BERTRAND Emmanuel S M CcM Panazol
230 00:56:30 32 CLAVERO Grégory S M CcM Limoges
261 00:56:41 33 HAMEL Francois V1 M LIC 1291783 LEYRENNE ac
352 00:57:05/ 34 BUISSON Olivier V1 M CM St Hilaire les places
372 00:57:24 35 FREDON Gilles V2 M LIC 08799882762 Rochechouart
253 00:57:38 36 BERTY Elise S F LIC A60925C Team Triathlon 87/Tulle AC
228 00:57:54 37 LACHEZE Dominique V1 M CcM Spiridon 87
379 00:58:20 38 CARUELLE Frédéric S M CcM ISOMUR
387 00:58:34 39 GERMANEAU Benoit S M CcM CANIPAT 87
368 00:59:16 40 PENOT Mickaél S M CcM St Léonard
247 00:59:25 41 COUDERT Stéphane S M LIC 1536432 AG Pierre-Buffiere
354 00:59:51 42 FERNANDES Tony S M CcM Spiridon 87
386 00:59:56 43 ALMEIDA Manuel V2 M CcM Limoges
246 00:59:59 44 BEGUIER Laurent V2 M LIC 1597032 Km 42 St Just le Martel
263 01:00:00 45 BREUILH Christophe S M CcM
289 01:00:05 46 MOULIN Joél V1 M LIC 1744899 AS Legrand
280 01:00:36 47 FRANCISCO Jean-Michel S M CcM Limoges
205 01:01:14 48 PEYROUTY Fabrice S M CcM Dolus d'Oléron
220 01:01:34 49 BILLAT Vincent S M LIC 087 64138195 Verneuil Athlé
234 01:01:46 50 CLAVAUD Carine S F LIC 1582604 AS Legrand
385 01:01:54 51 RABIER Christophe V1 M CcM Aureil
223 01:02:01 52 NICOLAS-JOURDAN Philippe V3 M CcM Spiridon 87
290 01:02:02) 53 COFFIGNOT Hervé V1 M CM La Geneytouse
276 01:03:09 54 BARNAUD Eric V1 M CM Eyieaux
201 01:03:40/ 55 'SERBOURDIN Michael V1 M CM Les godasses ambazacoises
204 01:03:50 56 PEYROUTY Jean-Luc V2 M CcM Aureil
227 01:03:54| 57 CHOPINOT Laurent V1 M CM St Jouvent
366 01:05:04 58 BIDEAU Geoffroy S M CcM Limoges
203 01:05:30 59 KLABALZAN Amaury S M CcM Spiridon 87
245 01:05:41 60 EVEN Alain V3 M CM Spiridon 87
250 01:05:45 61 MIMY Jean-Patrice S M CM Toulouse
382 01:05:47 62 BOSSAVIE Philippe V1 M CM Boisseuil
212 01:05:49 63 LAURENT Philippe V1 M CM Rilhac
249 01:06:17 64 MILLET Alain V2 M CcM Feytiat
208 01:06:21| 65 'DELANNOY Solange V3 F LIC 1087884 Km 42 St Just le Martel
232 01:06:31 66 EM Vanna S M CM Feytiat
292 01:06:39 67 LANGLADE Roger va M LIC 100193 AS Legrand
284 01:06:44| 68 LOURADOUR Aline V1 F CM Le Vigen
286 01:06:45 69 LAMPRE Nathalie V1 F CM Spiridon 87
229 01:07:21| 70 MARTIG Sandra V1 F CM Isle
294 01:07:44 71 CART-LAMY Gérard V3 M CM Spiridon 87
226 01:07:46) 72 RAFFIER Laurent V1 M CM Condat s/ Vienne
211 01:07:58) 73 'MEUNIER David V1 M CM St Maurice les Brousses
369 01:08:37| 74 'THARAUD William S M CM Panazol
259 01:08:50 75 AUBERTOT Philippe V2 M LIC 466523 ECLA-ALBI
298 01:08:57/ 76 DUCHIRON Dominique V1 M LIC 1461400 As Legrand
267 01:08:58 77 BONNEAU Pierre V4 M CcM KM 42
239 01:08:59/ 78 DUMONT Florence S F CM AS Legrand
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388
384
225
285
231
277
233
361
299
391
207
238
360
378
237
213
375
255
272
274
373
371
278
219
279

273
363

357
370

353
218
390
248
244
367
281
364
381
380
210

271
221
356
383
293
264
291
283
296
258
257
265
262

01:09:10
01:09:23
01:09:25
01:09:30
01:09:52
01:10:09
01:11:05
01:11:13
01:11:41
01:11:46
01:11:47
01:11:53
01:11:54
01:12:05
01:12:07
01:12:10
01:12:28
01:12:32
01:12:34
01:12:35
01:12:48
01:12:50
01:12:52
01:12:57
01:12:59
01:13:04
01:13:39
01:14:17
01:15:39
01:15:57
01:16:08
01:16:22
01:16:28
01:16:29
01:16:42
01:19:19
01:19:20
01:19:48
01:20:08
01:20:35
01:20:45
01:20:46
01:23:39
01:24:57
01:25:43
01:26:03
01:32:47
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00
06:00:00

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

PECHENART
GERVIER
COUSTAL
PAGNAT
COUTURE
GAUTIER
VILARD
CAUZZI
CROZE
BERNARD
DANG
LEMOINE
FOURGNAUD
GARESTIER
AUBERT
ROUVEIX
BOUHEHORT
CESAR
CHATENET
CHASTENET
BESSE
RISPAL
BLAIS
BILLAT
GLANDUS
COSTE
ROMANET
COLLIN
DUMONT
CHATENET
BRISSARD
HERAUD

LE GAL
BENATOUT
BERTHELOT
MILLET
TAILLEFER
BANVILLET
SIRIEIX
ECHE
DEGOMME
PEYCLIT
PICARD
ROUVEIX
MAROUBY
BARGUE
MILLET
PEREIRAZ
ROUX
DUFRAISSE
TARRADE
MANDON
AUDEVARD
CHAPELLE
MATRIBUS
CHABAUDY
MALLET

Jean
Patrick
Daniel
Charlene
Loréne
Céline
Fabien
Jean-Paul
Jean-Philippe
Charline
Thi Sim
Marion
Patrick
Joél
Pierre-Yves
Roland
Thierry
Alain
Marie-Line
Guillaume
Jean-Pierre
Magali
Céline
Patrick
Bernard
Sophie
Stéphane
Michel
Nicolas
Sylvie
Jacques
Raymonde
Anne
Yolaine
Ludovic
Nelly
Myriam
Philippe
Christian
Raphaélle
Pauline
Céline
Marc
Catherine
Jean-Luc
Laetitia
Muriel
Audrey
Aurélie Rachel
Cyrille
Jean-Louis
Julien
Ludivine
Marie Stéphane
Nadege
Patricia
Vincent

V3

\'48
V2
V2
\'48
V3
\Z3

V2
va
V2
V1

V2
ES
V1
va
V3
V2
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CcM
CcM
CM
LIC 1744898
CcM

CcM

CcM

LIC 804799
LIC 1585925
CcM

CcM

CcM

CcM

CcM

CcM

LIC 505221

LIC 087 65706711
LIC 304010

LIC 15871039

CcM

LIC 1136808

LIC 15871017
CcM
LIC 15871026
CcM
CcM
LIC 15871030
LIC 15871019
CM
CM
LIC15871021
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Spridon 87
Limoges
Fevytiat
Condat
Limoges
Feytiat
Limoges

AS Bussiere a pied
AS Legrand
Aureil

Lyon Athlétisme
ATSCAF 87
ATSCAF 87
KM 42

Aureil

Km 42 St Just le Martel
St Junien
Spiridon 87
Condat

Team Tri 87
Chateauneuf la Forét
AGPB

Aureil
Verneuil Athlé
KM 42
CANIPAT 87
Spridon 87
Spiridon 87
Boisseuil
ATSCAF 87
Chateauneuf
St Junien

La Teste
Aureil
Bosmie
Feytiat
Sereilhac
Spiridon 87
Couzeix
Limoges
Nieul

Feytiat
Limoges

Km 42 St Just le Martel
Spiridon 87
Chatillon
Feytiat
Limoges
CANIPAT 87
St LEONARD
CANIPAT 87
CANIPAT 87
CANIPAT 87
CANIPAT 87
CANIPAT 87
CANIPAT 87
CANIPAT 87



